LC-ST, 2-M (6.5-FT)

MFG Part Number: EFN083-002M

< BLACK BOX

NETWORK SERVICES

Description

LC Multimode Fiber Optic Cables, Duplex, PVC, 62.5-um/125-um OFNR, LC-ST, 2-M (6.5-FT)

Quick Facts

* LC connectors are RJ-45-type connectors.
* Guaranteed for life!

Further Details

* No electronic interference.

* Great for use to the desktop.

* Run them to the desktop in premise installations.

* Use for Gigabit Ethernet, video and CATV applications, multimedia networks, and more.
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